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Courses
CEPN 103 (for online format), CEPN 223 (for online format)

ESSENTIAL ITEMS required for class

Gesso

Artist quality water-based oil paint, including:

- Titanium White, 40 mL

- Cerulean blue, 40 mL

- Ultramarine Blue, 40 mL

- Naphthol Red OR Azo Red Middle OR Cadmium Red Middle, 40 mL
- Quinacridone Red OR Alizarin Red Crimson, 40 mL

- Hansa Yellow Light OR Cadmium Yellow Light, 40 mL

- Hansa Yellow Middle OR Cadmium Yellow Middle, 40 mL

- Burnt Sienna, 40 mL

- Raw Umber, 40 mL

Water-mixable Linseed Oil, 55mL OR Walnut Alkyd Medium, 8oz
Brushes suitable for oil painting

- suggested: Opus Fortissimo OR Legato Set/5

Metal Palette Knife

- suggested: trowel shape

Painting Surfaces, 9”x12”

- suggested: canvas panel, stretched canvas, masonite, etc.

Clear Duralar OR acetate sheet, 8.5"x11"

Selection of drawing materials (pencils, pens, conte, charcoal etc.)
- as you already have on hand, and/or to be discussed in class
Bristol Pad, 9"x12", 25 sheets

- suggested: Canson or cardstock equivalent

Flat Palette (acrylic or plexiglass) OR Disposable Palette Pad

- plastic lids from home also suitable

Masking tape

Container for water

Assorted cloth rags OR shop towels OR paper towels

ADDITIONAL ITEMS optional

Optional paint colours: yellow ochre, burnt umber
Sponge

Ruler

Scissors

House Paint Brushes

Drawing Surface or Drawing Board

Student Materials List
WATERBASED OILS

Quantity
1

e e M T Y

1 set

1

1

2-3

multiple
Estimated Total

Quantity

2

1

1

1

1-2

1

Estimated Total

Estimated Cost
$12

$135
$20

$38

$4

$20
$1

$11

$9
$3

$253

Estimated Cost
$30.00

$1.00

$3.00

$3.00

$5.00

$12.00

$54

Updated April 25, 2023



	SU23

