



Courses
CEPN 103 (for online format), CEPN 223 (for online format)

ESSENTIAL ITEMS required for class	Quantity	Estimated Cost
Gesso	1	\$12
Artist quality water-based oil paint, including:		
- Titanium White, 40 mL	1	
- Cerulean blue, 40 mL	1	
- Ultramarine Blue, 40 mL	1	
- Naphthol Red OR Azo Red Middle OR Cadmium Red Middle, 40 mL	1	
- Quinacridone Red OR Alizarin Red Crimson, 40 mL	1	
- Hansa Yellow Light OR Cadmium Yellow Light, 40 mL	1	
- Hansa Yellow Middle OR Cadmium Yellow Middle, 40 mL	1	
- Burnt Sienna, 40 mL	1	
- Raw Umber, 40 mL	1	\$135
Water-mixable Linseed Oil, 55mL OR Walnut Alkyd Medium, 8oz	1	\$20
Brushes suitable for oil painting		
- suggested: Opus Fortissimo OR Legato Set/5	1 set	\$38
Metal Palette Knife		
- suggested: trowel shape	1	\$4
Painting Surfaces, 9"x12"		
- suggested: canvas panel, stretched canvas, masonite, etc.	3	\$20
Clear Duralar OR acetate sheet, 8.5"x11"	1	\$1
Selection of drawing materials (pencils, pens, conte, charcoal etc.)		
- as you already have on hand, and/or to be discussed in class		-
Bristol Pad, 9"x12", 25 sheets		
- suggested: Canson or cardstock equivalent	1	\$11
Flat Palette (acrylic or plexiglass) OR Disposable Palette Pad		
- plastic lids from home also suitable	1	\$9
Masking tape	1	\$3
Container for water	2-3	-
Assorted cloth rags OR shop towels OR paper towels	multiple	-
	Estimated Total	\$253
ADDITIONAL ITEMS optional	Quantity	Estimated Cost
		620.00
Optional paint colours: yellow ochre, burnt umber	2	\$30.00
Sponge	1	\$1.00
Sponge Ruler	1 1	\$1.00 \$3.00
Sponge Ruler Scissors	1 1 1	\$1.00 \$3.00 \$3.00
Sponge Ruler Scissors House Paint Brushes	1 1 1 1-2	\$1.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$5.00
Sponge Ruler Scissors	1 1 1	\$1.00 \$3.00 \$3.00